HURRICANE

PRESENTA

LED LIGHTBAR RANGE

1- ,"‘ .\: 2l Modulo Modulo
\ = o) 3 LED 6 LED
o | | 7]
3 D < 1 I
; o Qe g IHI g
{e) (@) Lenti Centro
e ‘ @ E D Arancioni Opaco
> \ ) O] — —
3  — S el oy LT
§ 762mm = Centro Indicat_ore
= = lluminato Posteriore
o Di Stop
(D) ot
@ Ca Q 8 - I
m A\, 57 @) LED Esterno llluminazione
®) == Fari Da Lavoro Laterale Estrerna
= 915mm
)
©
@)
- E-EIEe
L )
1220mm

1524mm

[0

1828mm

ELECTRICAL




